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LA CASITA DE

MARQUITOS
EST. BBQ224

Bee% $4

Chicken $4
Octopus $5
Chapin (fish) $5
Shrimp $5

Helg dglels
Brisket $32
Smoked pork chops (1lb) $12
Smoked chicken breast $14
Chef choice steak Markef price
Fish filet of the dAy smastet price
Cheeseburger $14

Carne Frita (Smoked pork bites)$10

Puerto Rican smoked chicken
Grilled sausages

Marquitos sampler

Offroad sampler

White rice + pink beans
Rice of the day

Mashed root vegetables
Fried plantains

Sweet plantains
Casava fries

Mac n cheese

Coleslaw + vinaigrette
French fries

$10
$10
$34
$65

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
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LA CASITA DE

MARQUITOS

557.5502024 Carne $4 Carne frita $10
_ Pollo $4 Chicharrones de pollo  $10

Pulpo $5 Embutidos a la parrilla $10

Chapin $5 Marquitos sampler $34

Camarones $5 Offroad sampler $65

Arroz blanco y habichuelas $5

: Arroz del dia $5
Costillas $24 : .
_ Majado de viandas $5
Brisket $32
Tostones $5
Chuleta ahumada (1lb) $12 ;
: Amarillos $5
Pechuga grill $14 : ;
_ Yukitas fritas $5
Corte de res Markef price
_ Mac n cheese $5
Repollo y vinagreta $5

Cheeseburger $14 :
Papas fritas $5




